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Session 9 B - Preliminaries
MON 21 NOV 2016  18:00 - Evening

Bout Phase Weight Category Corner Name
NOC
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

216 Preliminaries Men's Light Heavy (81kg) SCALA Salvatore ITA
LEE Sammy WAL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

MAR ABDELLATIF Makfouni PUR
CAN
AUS
RUS
SRI

PIZARRO VALDES Julio
HUGGINS Jennifer
MBEMAP Moise
KRUTASOV Sergey
WEKADAPOLA Rukman

26:30
26:29
25:30
24:30
26:30

RED
BLUE

217 Preliminaries Men's Light Heavy (81kg) SAVITSKYI Roman UKR
PURI Reyal IND

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

CUB BARRIENTOS Alejandro AUS
IRL
PUR
MAR
ROU

MBEMAP Moise
McGARRIGLE Brendan
PIZARRO VALDES Julio
ABDELLATIF Makfouni
COBZAC Ramona

30:26
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:26

RED
BLUE

218 Preliminaries Men's Light Heavy (81kg) O'REILLY Christopher IRL
ALIU Krenar FIN

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

KAZ SUIYENISH Yermek PHI
RUS
FRA
AUS
CAN

EVASCO Cildo Doney
KRUTASOV Sergey
MADEN Johany
MBEMAP Moise
HUGGINS Jennifer

30:27
30:27
30:27
28:29
29:28

RED
BLUE

219 Preliminaries Men's Light Heavy (81kg) TURSUNOV Sanjar UZB
NURDAULETOV Bekzad KAZ BLUE WP 3:1

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

ROU COBZAC Ramona WAL
SRI
CUB
IRL
MAR

WILLIAMS David Mark
WEKADAPOLA Rukman
BARRIENTOS Alejandro
McGARRIGLE Brendan
ABDELLATIF Makfouni

28:28
27:29
26:30
27:29
29:27

RED
BLUE

220 Preliminaries Men's Heavy (91kg) VAUGHAN Damien AUS
WILLIAMS Lewis ENG BLUE WP 3:1

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

RUS KRUTASOV Sergey CUB
PHI
PUR
SRI
KAZ

BARRIENTOS Alejandro
EVASCO Cildo Doney
PIZARRO VALDES Julio
WEKADAPOLA Rukman
SUIYENISH Yermek

29:27
27:29
27:29
27:29
28:28

RED
BLUE

221 Preliminaries Men's Heavy (91kg) RAKHIMOV Shokhruz UZB
KOCSIS Richard HUN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

AUS MBEMAP Moise SRI
CAN
FRA
MAR
PUR

WEKADAPOLA Rukman
HUGGINS Jennifer
MADEN Johany
ABDELLATIF Makfouni
PIZARRO VALDES Julio

30:24
30:26
30:24
30:25
30:24

RED
BLUE

222 Preliminaries Men's Heavy (91kg) TAIBAGAR Mukhamejan KAZ
MICHALEK David SVK BLUE TKO R2 2:19

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

PUR PIZARRO VALDES Julio AUS
PHI
MAR
CUB
WAL

MBEMAP Moise
EVASCO Cildo Doney
ABDELLATIF Makfouni
BARRIENTOS Alejandro
WILLIAMS David Mark

10:9
10:9
10:9
10:9
10:9

RED
BLUE

223 Preliminaries Men's Heavy (91kg) UZUNIAN Vladimir RUS
HAVEL Jiri CZE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

SRI WEKADAPOLA Rukman FRA
KAZ
CAN
PHI
IRL

MADEN Johany
SUIYENISH Yermek
HUGGINS Jennifer
EVASCO Cildo Doney
McGARRIGLE Brendan

30:26
30:27
30:26
30:27
30:26
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Legend:
Rn Round number TKO Technical Knockout WP Win on points
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